BASE SALARY

PENSION

T.H.L.S. BENEFIT

HEALTH INSURANCE

VISION INSURANCE

DENTAL INSURANCE

ADMINISTRATOR COMPENSATION REPORT

FISCAL YEAR 2013

SUPERINTENDENT
(MR. HALWACHS)

$93,500.00

$9,700.90

$742.00

$17,040.00

$225.00

$571.00

PRINCIPAL
(MR. LOEPKER)

$81,000.00

$8,403.99

$610.00

$7,704.00

$100.00

$165.00



