## ADMINISTRATOR COMPENSATION REPORT FISCAL YEAR 2013

	SUPERINTENDENT (MR. HALWACHS)	PRINCIPAL (MR. LOEPKER)
BASE SALARY	\$93,500.00	\$81,000.00
PENSION	\$9,700.90	\$8,403.99
T.H.I.S. BENEFIT	\$742.00	\$610.00
HEALTH INSURANCE	\$17,040.00	\$7,704.00
VISION INSURANCE	\$225.00	\$100.00
DENTAL INSURANCE	\$571.00	\$165.00